
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

British Veterans Open 2025
M1&2-66 29/03/2025

UEL-SportsDock

Results
Pos Name

1 JAMES DRAPER KEISEN JUDO CLUB

2 KYLE PERRY BUDOKWAI

3 JAMES MCKENNA JUDO EXCELLENCE

4 RAHUL SINGH FORD JC

Time

RAHUL JAMES JAMES KYLE
SINGH DRAPER MCKENNA PERRY

1K 3D 1K 1D

JUDO EXCELLENCE BUDOKWAIFORD JC KEISEN JUDO CLUB

0:48

2:11

1:07

4:17

1:34

1:02

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

0

0

4

3

30

1

1

10

3

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

000 100

000s2 100s1

001 100

100 000s3

000 100

100 000

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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